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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County
Statistics TOTAL Ballots By

Mail
Early

Voting

Registered Voters - Total 742,114

Ballots Cast - Total 58,498 1,516 56,982

Voter Turnout - Total 7.88%
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition 1 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 41,166 71.18% 1,128 40,038

Against 16,667 28.82% 360 16,307

Total Votes Cast 57,833 100.00% 1,488 56,345

Overvotes 28 0 28

Undervotes 637 28 609

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 2 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 40,144 69.09% 1,151 38,993

Against 17,963 30.91% 355 17,608

Total Votes Cast 58,107 100.00% 1,506 56,601

Overvotes 29 1 28

Undervotes 362 9 353

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 3 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 34,750 59.98% 1,033 33,717

Against 23,185 40.02% 468 22,717

Total Votes Cast 57,935 100.00% 1,501 56,434

Overvotes 20 0 20

Undervotes 543 15 528

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 4 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 43,590 75.41% 1,250 42,340

Against 14,217 24.59% 252 13,965

Total Votes Cast 57,807 100.00% 1,502 56,305

Overvotes 28 0 28

Undervotes 663 14 649

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition 5 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 40,429 70.69% 1,038 39,391

Against 16,763 29.31% 418 16,345

Total Votes Cast 57,192 100.00% 1,456 55,736

Overvotes 17 0 17

Undervotes 1,289 60 1,229

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 6 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 33,680 58.92% 912 32,768

Against 23,486 41.08% 552 22,934

Total Votes Cast 57,166 100.00% 1,464 55,702

Overvotes 21 0 21

Undervotes 1,311 52 1,259

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 7 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 51,581 88.93% 1,391 50,190

Against 6,423 11.07% 111 6,312

Total Votes Cast 58,004 100.00% 1,502 56,502

Overvotes 16 0 16

Undervotes 478 14 464

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 8 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 42,794 73.64% 1,214 41,580

Against 15,322 26.36% 292 15,030

Total Votes Cast 58,116 100.00% 1,506 56,610

Overvotes 16 0 16

Undervotes 366 10 356

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition 9 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 40,945 71.16% 1,029 39,916

Against 16,596 28.84% 447 16,149

Total Votes Cast 57,541 100.00% 1,476 56,065

Overvotes 25 0 25

Undervotes 932 40 892

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 10 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 52,389 90.36% 1,337 51,052

Against 5,588 9.64% 159 5,429

Total Votes Cast 57,977 100.00% 1,496 56,481

Overvotes 18 0 18

Undervotes 503 20 483

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 11 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 47,911 82.43% 1,295 46,616

Against 10,212 17.57% 210 10,002

Total Votes Cast 58,123 100.00% 1,505 56,618

Overvotes 33 0 33

Undervotes 342 11 331

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 12 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 34,039 59.25% 931 33,108

Against 23,412 40.75% 556 22,856

Total Votes Cast 57,451 100.00% 1,487 55,964

Overvotes 18 2 16

Undervotes 1,029 27 1,002

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition 13 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 50,614 86.94% 1,336 49,278

Against 7,604 13.06% 169 7,435

Total Votes Cast 58,218 100.00% 1,505 56,713

Overvotes 13 0 13

Undervotes 267 11 256

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 14 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 40,116 69.36% 1,187 38,929

Against 17,719 30.64% 313 17,406

Total Votes Cast 57,835 100.00% 1,500 56,335

Overvotes 25 0 25

Undervotes 638 16 622

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 15 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 38,596 66.67% 1,051 37,545

Against 19,292 33.33% 433 18,859

Total Votes Cast 57,888 100.00% 1,484 56,404

Overvotes 24 0 24

Undervotes 586 32 554

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition 16 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 40,905 70.48% 1,150 39,755

Against 17,130 29.52% 351 16,779

Total Votes Cast 58,035 100.00% 1,501 56,534

Overvotes 20 0 20

Undervotes 443 15 428

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition 17 – State of Texas
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 34,539 60.18% 932 33,607

Against 22,850 39.82% 529 22,321

Total Votes Cast 57,389 100.00% 1,461 55,928

Overvotes 16 1 15

Undervotes 1,093 54 1,039

Contest Totals 58,498 1,516 56,982

Proposition – Collin County ESD, No. 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 3,399 74.87% 34 3,365

Against 1,141 25.13% 7 1,134

Total Votes Cast 4,540 100.00% 41 4,499

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 70 6 64

Contest Totals 4,610 47 4,563

Proposition A – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 656 85.19% 15 641

Against 114 14.81% 2 112

Total Votes Cast 770 100.00% 17 753

Overvotes 2 0 2

Undervotes 14 0 14

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition B – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 699 91.85% 14 685

Against 62 8.15% 3 59

Total Votes Cast 761 100.00% 17 744

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 0 25

Contest Totals 786 17 769
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition C – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 329 43.01% 7 322

Against 436 56.99% 10 426

Total Votes Cast 765 100.00% 17 748

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 21

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition D – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 759 98.06% 16 743

Against 15 1.94% 1 14

Total Votes Cast 774 100.00% 17 757

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 12

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition E – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 425 55.48% 12 413

Against 341 44.52% 5 336

Total Votes Cast 766 100.00% 17 749

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 20

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition F – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 644 84.85% 10 634

Against 115 15.15% 6 109

Total Votes Cast 759 100.00% 16 743

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 26 1 25

Contest Totals 786 17 769
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition G – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 621 80.96% 10 611

Against 146 19.04% 7 139

Total Votes Cast 767 100.00% 17 750

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 18 0 18

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition H – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 279 36.47% 6 273

Against 486 63.53% 11 475

Total Votes Cast 765 100.00% 17 748

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 21

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition I – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 606 80.59% 14 592

Against 146 19.41% 3 143

Total Votes Cast 752 100.00% 17 735

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 0 34

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition J – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 743 97.00% 15 728

Against 23 3.00% 1 22

Total Votes Cast 766 100.00% 16 750

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 19 1 18

Contest Totals 786 17 769
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition K – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 241 31.67% 5 236

Against 520 68.33% 11 509

Total Votes Cast 761 100.00% 16 745

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 1 24

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition L – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 593 77.92% 13 580

Against 168 22.08% 4 164

Total Votes Cast 761 100.00% 17 744

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 24 0 24

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition M – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 680 89.83% 14 666

Against 77 10.17% 3 74

Total Votes Cast 757 100.00% 17 740

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 0 29

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition N – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 293 39.07% 7 286

Against 457 60.93% 9 448

Total Votes Cast 750 100.00% 16 734

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 1 35

Contest Totals 786 17 769
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition O – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 730 94.56% 16 714

Against 42 5.44% 1 41

Total Votes Cast 772 100.00% 17 755

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 14

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition P – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 251 33.11% 6 245

Against 507 66.89% 10 497

Total Votes Cast 758 100.00% 16 742

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 1 27

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition Q – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 206 27.50% 2 204

Against 543 72.50% 14 529

Total Votes Cast 749 100.00% 16 733

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 1 36

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Proposition R – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 706 92.65% 12 694

Against 56 7.35% 3 53

Total Votes Cast 762 100.00% 15 747

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 2 22

Contest Totals 786 17 769
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition S – City of Anna
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 725 93.79% 16 709

Against 48 6.21% 1 47

Total Votes Cast 773 100.00% 17 756

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 13

Contest Totals 786 17 769

Mayor – Town of Weston
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Matt Marchiori 34 100.00% 0 34

Total Votes Cast 34 100.00% 0 34

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3

Contest Totals 37 0 37

Alderman – Town of Weston
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Brian M Roach 30 46.88% 0 30

Patti Harrington 15 23.44% 0 15

Crissy Hinojosa-Wilson 12 18.75% 0 12

John Yang 7 10.94% 0 7

Total Votes Cast 64 100.00% 0 64

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 10

Contest Totals 74 0 74

Alderman, Place 1 – City of Josephine
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Doug Ewing 86 44.33% 1 85

April Aurand 108 55.67% 0 108

Total Votes Cast 194 100.00% 1 193

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 10

Contest Totals 204 1 203
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Alderman, Place 2 – City of Josephine
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Brad Ahlfinger 75 38.66% 1 74

Jane Ridgway 119 61.34% 0 119

Total Votes Cast 194 100.00% 1 193

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 10

Contest Totals 204 1 203

Alderman, Place 4 – City of Josephine
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Kenny McCarty 72 36.92% 1 71

Pamela Sardo 123 63.08% 0 123

Total Votes Cast 195 100.00% 1 194

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 9

Contest Totals 204 1 203

Mayor – City of Lavon
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Vicki L Sanson 322 57.91% 0 322

Joshua Murray 234 42.09% 0 234

Total Votes Cast 556 100.00% 0 556

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 15

Contest Totals 571 0 571

City Council, Place 2 – City of Lavon
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Mike Cook 455 100.00% 0 455

Total Votes Cast 455 100.00% 0 455

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 116 0 116

Contest Totals 571 0 571

City Council, Place 4 – City of Lavon
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Ted Dill 171 34.20% 0 171

Rachel K Dumas 329 65.80% 0 329

Total Votes Cast 500 100.00% 0 500

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 71 0 71

Contest Totals 571 0 571
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Mayor – City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Pat Kelly 100 51.28% 5 95

Sally Cooper 95 48.72% 2 93

Total Votes Cast 195 100.00% 7 188

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 9

Contest Totals 204 7 197

City Council, Ward 1 – City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Scott Pitchure 21 41.18% 2 19

Chris Madrid 30 58.82% 3 27

Total Votes Cast 51 100.00% 5 46

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 3 30

Contest Totals 84 8 76

City Council, Ward 2 – City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Tammy Hodges 53 60.23% 1 52

Agur Rios 35 39.77% 0 35

Total Votes Cast 88 100.00% 1 87

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 82 1 81

Contest Totals 170 2 168

City Council, Ward 3 – City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Eusebio (Joe) Trujillo III 53 62.35% 2 51

Cindy Cash 32 37.65% 2 30

Total Votes Cast 85 100.00% 4 81

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 0 53

Contest Totals 138 4 134

City Council, Ward 4 – City of Lowry Crossing
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Ollie Simpson 6 100.00% 0 6

Total Votes Cast 6 100.00% 0 6

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2

Contest Totals 8 0 8
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition A – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 1,100 66.59% 14 1,086

Against 552 33.41% 3 549

Total Votes Cast 1,652 100.00% 17 1,635

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 7 0 7

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643

Proposition B – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 885 53.80% 13 872

Against 760 46.20% 4 756

Total Votes Cast 1,645 100.00% 17 1,628

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 15

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643

Proposition C – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 744 45.31% 7 737

Against 898 54.69% 10 888

Total Votes Cast 1,642 100.00% 17 1,625

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 18

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643

Proposition D – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 878 53.50% 13 865

Against 763 46.50% 4 759

Total Votes Cast 1,641 100.00% 17 1,624

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 18 0 18

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition E – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 867 52.90% 15 852

Against 772 47.10% 2 770

Total Votes Cast 1,639 100.00% 17 1,622

Overvotes 2 0 2

Undervotes 19 0 19

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643

Proposition F – Town of Prosper
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 935 56.91% 12 923

Against 708 43.09% 5 703

Total Votes Cast 1,643 100.00% 17 1,626

Overvotes 1 0 1

Undervotes 16 0 16

Contest Totals 1,660 17 1,643

Proposition A – Bland ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 17 62.96% 0 17

Against 10 37.04% 0 10

Total Votes Cast 27 100.00% 0 27

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1

Contest Totals 28 0 28

Proposition B – Bland ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 13 48.15% 0 13

Against 14 51.85% 0 14

Total Votes Cast 27 100.00% 0 27

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1

Contest Totals 28 0 28
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

For School Trustees – Princeton ISD
Vote For 2

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Sam Nevarez 79 2.80% 2 77

Sonia Ledezma 729 25.85% 5 724

Charlotte Wilson 291 10.32% 7 284

John Campbell 606 21.49% 9 597

Julia Schmoker 545 19.33% 6 539

Melissa Ait Belaid 473 16.77% 6 467

Kay McLaughlin 97 3.44% 0 97

Total Votes Cast 2,820 100.00% 35 2,785

Overvotes 34 0 34

Undervotes 696 3 693

Contest Totals 3,550 38 3,512

Proposition A – Rockwall ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition A – Van Alstyne ISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 35 47.30% 0 35

Against 39 52.70% 0 39

Total Votes Cast 74 100.00% 0 74

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 74 0 74

Proposition A – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Directors – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 5

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Ryder Byrne 0 0 0

Joey Tyner 0 0 0

Spencer Weber 0 0 0

Christina Adamson 0 0 0

Brittan Chrisman 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition B – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition C – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition D – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition E – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition F – Seven Springs MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0

Proposition A – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1

Contest Totals 1 0 1

Proposition B – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1

Contest Totals 1 0 1
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Proposition C – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 0 0 0

Against 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1

Contest Totals 1 0 1

Proposition D – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 1 100.00% 0 1

Against 0 0.00% 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 100.00% 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1

Proposition E – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 1 100.00% 0 1

Against 0 0.00% 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 100.00% 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1

Proposition F – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

For 1 100.00% 0 1

Against 0 0.00% 0 0

Total Votes Cast 1 100.00% 0 1

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 1 0 1
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Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
November 4, 2025

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
EV and Mail

Collin County

Directors – Tickey Creek MUD
Vote For 5

TOTAL VOTE % Ballots By
Mail

Early
Voting

Adam Clark 1 20.00% 0 1

Robert Petrin 1 20.00% 0 1

Thomas Stillings 1 20.00% 0 1

Russell Drake 1 20.00% 0 1

David Grimes 1 20.00% 0 1

Total Votes Cast 5 100.00% 0 5

Overvotes 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0

Contest Totals 5 0 5
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